

DAYAL CONST

MBNO:-2978

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

RWD WORK'S DIVISION

RWD WORK'S SUB-DIVISION

KATHRA

MEASUREMENT BOOK

ABSTRACT OF COST

32

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Date of Entry :- 30.03.24					
(1) P/V and fixing working benchmark & reference pillar — cl 2					
Qty wide P- 15 item (1) (i) & (ii)					
(i) 02 Nos @ Rs 4194 = 94/each — Rs					8390 =
(ii) 04 Nos @ Rs 1921 = 33/each — Rs					7685 =
(2) clearing & grubbing road land					
Qty wide P- 15 item (2) = 0.78 Hectare					
Rs 53879 = 81/Hect. — Rs					42026 =
(3/3) Excavation for roadway cutting					
Soil in box cutting — etc					
Qty wide P- 15 item (3) = 46.00 m ³					
@ Rs 75 = 61/m ³ — Rs					3478 =
(4/4) Construction of embankment with deposited earth — do —					
Qty wide P- 15 item (4) = 27.60 m ³					
Rs 26 = 71/m ³ — Rs					737 =
(5/5) Construction of embankment with Soil obtain from borrow pit with 100 m lead — cl 2					
Qty wide P- 15 item (5) = 1170.45 m ³					
& Qty wide P- 30 item (15) (i) = 266.06 m ³					
				1436.51 m ³	
Rs 143 = 30/m ³ Continuation Rs 205846 =					
Rs 268162 =					

2nd & Final Bill

23

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work :- Construction of Road					
From Kahra Parkhand Badua Path					
Bharanli chowk Saraswati Mandi					
Beladli to Kabir chowk under					
MMGSY - GBN Scheme.					
Name of Agency :- M/S Dayal Construction					
New Colony W.N.-9, Saharap.					
Agreement No. - 28-SBD/MMGSY/2021-22					
Date of Commencement :- 20.07.2021					
Date of Completion :- 19.04.2022					
Date of Measurement :- 08.02.24					
Work done :-					
① Construction of Subgrade					
& shoulder with bit soil					
- - chf all complete job					
From 0 to 100 m					
$3 \times 30.00 \times 7.30 \times 0.30 = 197.10 \text{ m}^3$					
$1 \times 10.00 \times 7.30 \times 0.30 = 21.90 \text{ m}^3$					
From 1010 to 1110 m					
$3 \times 30.00 \times 5.50 \times 0.30 = 148.50 \text{ m}^3$					
$1 \times 10.00 \times 5.50 \times 0.30 = 16.50 \text{ m}^3$					
Total = 384.00 m^3					
② P/v 2 Construction of Granular					
Sub base with gr. 1 material - 42					
From 810 m to 1014 m					
$6 \times 30.00 \times 4.05 (\text{av}) \times 0.100 = 72.90 \text{ m}^3$					
$1 \times 24.00 \times 4.05 \times 0.100 = 9.72 \text{ m}^3$					
Extra middling - 5×8.00 Continuation $\times 2 \times 0.60 (\text{av}) \times 0.200 = 9.60 \text{ m}^3$					
$1 \times 12.00 \times 2 \times 0.90 \times 0.200 = 4.32 \text{ m}^3$					
Total = 96.54 96.54 m^3					

Done
8/10/24

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
31) P/v and laying 300 mm dia					
34) Irrigation pipe — do —					
— do — do —					
Qty of pipe 31 item (18) = 30.00 m					
CP 954 = 77/m —					Rs 28643 = 00
					1
Total = Rs 87,59,995 = 00					
Add 12% For GST — CP					1051199 = 00
Add 1% For L. Cess — CP					87600 = 00
Add For S. Fee — CP					120996 = 00
					Rs 1,0019790 = 00
Less 12.85% Below Rs					
per agreement — CP					1287543 = 00
Total = Rs 8732247 = 00					
Less Previous Bill Payment					
Vide TMB P- (22) — CP					5053501 = 00
Payable Amount — Rs					3678746 = 00
M. J. 30/03/24					
JE					
30/3/24					
U/S					
CP					
30/08/24					
CE					